PANJAB UN TY

Notification No. B.B.A.2™ Sem./2021-A/1
RESULT OF THE

Bachelor of Business Administration Second Semester Examination (Golden Chance) August, 2021 -

-

column of Result means pass. RLA means result later for want of award.

Sr No. Paper Subject

I HCP History & Culture of Punjab

I MSM Managerial & Soft Skills Management

{11 BEC Essentials of Business Economics-I1 |

v BUL Business Laws '

v PSM Psychology For Managers

VI FMG Financial Management

MARKS : 2" Semester : 550
Roll No. Regd. No. Name of the Father’s Name/
' _ Candidate Mother’s Name
Reappear Candidate/s : ; -
14041713 17514001764 Hemant . Khushal Singh /
. Indu Kanwar |
14042993 14514000416 Suman Ashok Jain /
Madho Jain

Total:- 02

Chandigarh
May , } , 2022
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Result of the candidate/s is notified as shown in ﬁe column of Result. Marks shown in the

Max. Marks

50

100
100
100
100
100

Resuit

RLA

290
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Controller of Examinations



